
No Last First Age M/F Rank Hand Elbow Foot 2X Hand TOTAL

1 Smith Peyton 7/U F Beg 4 4 10 4 22

2 Pittman Landree 7/U F Beg 4 2 10 16

3 Grant-Goyer Ava 7/U F Beg 2 2 4 8

3 Mann Maggie 7/U F Beg 8 8

4 Jackson Addalyn 7/U F Beg 5 5

4 Kunkel Paysen 7/U F Beg 0 5 5

1 Stephenson Cohen 7/U M Beg 1 1 8 10

2 Richardson Jordan 7/U M Beg 2 1 6 9

3 Porter Dane 7/U M Beg 2 3 3 8

4 Greenway Jacob 7/U M Beg 4 3 7

4 Lisee Ryan 7/U M Beg 3 4 7

5 Kirkeby Parker 7/U M Beg 0 0 4 4

5 Stephenson Wyatt 7/U M Beg 0 4 4

6 Fruewirth Nicholas 7/U M Beg 1 1

1 Hernandez Alyssa 8/12 F Adv 7 10 12 29

2 Stewart Lilyan 8/12 F Adv 6 6 12 24

3 McShane Bailey 8/12 F Adv 5 6 11 22

4 Russo Emma 8/12 F Adv 4 5 10 19

5 Serrano Sophia 8/12 F Adv 9 8 17

1 Grant-Goyer Mia 8/12 F Beg 7 9 11 27

2 Valente Smantha 8/12 F Beg 8 6 11 25

3 Matthews Alexis 8/12 F Beg 6 6 11 23

4 Kirkeby Rylan 8/12 F Beg 1 2 12 15

5 Sandoval Aubrey 8/12 F Beg 1 7 8

5 Fruewirth Grace 8/12 F Beg 4 4 8

6 Curry Bella 8/12 F Beg 7 7

6 Cintron Yezenia 8/12 F Beg 1 6 7

7 Caytb Hailey 8/12 F Beg 2 0 4 6

8 Koen Lilliana 8/12 F Beg 5 5

9 Curtis Peyton 8/12 F Beg 0 3 3

1 Fischer Caden 8/12 M Adv 7 8 13 28

2021 USBA/WBA Canadian Cup - Spaced Wood Results



No Last First Age M/F Rank Hand Elbow Foot 2X Hand TOTAL

1 Forbell Ethan 8/12 M Beg 3 11 14 28

2 Perugini Lorenzo 8/12 M Beg 9 7 11 27

3 Pittman Hayes 8/12 M Beg 6 8 12 26

4 Lisee Owen 8/12 M Beg 4 4 8 7 23

5 Joslyn Michael 8/12 M Beg 5 3 7 5 20

6 Koen Lucas 8/12 M Beg 6 3 8 17

7 Estepp Isaiah 8/12 M Beg 4 10 14

8 Curry Rylan 8/12 M Beg 3 10 13

9 Camby Gauge 8/12 M Beg 3 0 8 11

9 Jones Jacob 8/12 M Beg 11 11

10 DePalma Gavin 8/12 M Beg 10 10

10 Vargas Asher 8/12 M Beg 1 1 8 10

11 Curry Liam 8/12 M Beg 1 8 9

12 Jackson Ifeayo 8/12 M Beg 1 4 5

13 Echavarria Dylan 8/12 M Beg 4 4

No Last First Age M/F Rank Hand Elbow Foot 2X Hand TOTAL

1 Peirce Ruslan 13/17 M Adv 10 10 13 15 48

2 Hernandez Anthony 13/17 M Adv 6 7 9 22

3 Thomas Evan 13/17 M Adv 6 4 6 5 21

4 Serio Michael 13/17 M Adv 6 6 3 15

5 Bennett Zaiden 13/17 M Adv 1 3 3 7

1 Fontanez-Courchesne Aiden 13/17 M Beg 2 2 5 2 11

1 Tripp Avery 13/17 F Adv 5 6 10 8 29

2 Gonzalez Guadalupe 13/17 F Adv 4 6 8 18

1 Rutledge Sidney 13/17 F Beg 2 0 0 2

18 & Over Division

No Last First Age M/F Rank Hand Elbow Foot 2X Hand TOTAL

1 Leblanc Barbara Adult F Adv 10 14 24

2 Napoli Laura Adult F Adv 7 8 15

3 Rautine Tanya Adult F Adv 6 7 13

1 Grove StaciAnne Adult F Beg 3 6 8 17

1 Douglas Rachel Adult F Beg 4 6 5 2 17

2 Mingione Lisa Adult F Beg 5 6 11

3 Bowman Tarsha Adult F Beg 7 7

13-17 Year Old Division

2021 USBA/WBA Canadian Cup - Spaced Wood Results



No Last First Age M/F Rank Wt Hand Elbow Foot 2X Hand TOTAL

1 Chandler Don Adult M Adv HW 11 12 22 12 57

2 Steele Tim Adult M Adv HW 13 12 13 12 50

3 Keyser Donald Adult M Adv HW 11 9 12 32

4 Littlechild Jamie Adult M Adv HW 12 12 24

5 Serrano Drew Adult M Adv HW 18 18

1 Gregoire Josh Adult M Beg HW 4 4 9 12 29

1 Murawski Ed Adult M Adv LW 14 11 13 20 58

2 Bergamo Ralph Adult M Adv LW 13 13

2 Valero-Smith Michael Adult M Adv LW 13 13

3 Akbas Tobi Adult M Adv LW 1 2 3

1 Kissick Todd Adult M Beg LW 10 12 15 16 53

2 Miller Kyle Adult M Beg LW 7 10 11 28

3 Chambers Evan Adult M Beg LW 7 8 12 27

4 Kunkel Matthew Adult M Beg LW 5 6 13 24

5 Wolfson Brett Adult M Beg LW 6 6

No Last First Age M/F Rank WT Hand Elbow Foot TOTAL

1 Leblanc Barbara Adult F Adv 3 5 8

1 Bowman Tarsha Adult F Beg 7 7

2 Mingione Lisa Adult F Beg 2 2

1 Gusse Jordan Adult M Adv HW 7 7 10 24

2 Keyser Donald Adult M Adv HW 9 10 19

3 Steele Tim Adult M Adv HW 5 11 16

4 Littlechild Jamie Adult M Adv HW 9 9

5 Serrano Drew Adult M Adv HW 5 5

5 Russo Stephen Adult M Adv HW 5 5

1 Thomas Mike Adult M Adv LW 4 5 5 14

2 Valero-Smith Michael Adult M Adv LW 6 6 12

3 Murawski Ed Adult M Adv LW 11 11

4 Bergamo Ralph Adult M Adv LW 7 7

1 Gregoire Josh Adult M Beg HW 0 3 3

1 Kissick Todd Adult M Beg LW 2 2 7 11

2 Miller Kyle Adult M Beg LW 3 5 8

18 & Over Concrete



Non-Spaced Wood Results

Last Name First Name Age M/F Div Wt Hand Elbow Foot Total

1 Serrano Drew Adult M Adv HW 9 5 6 20

2 Littlechild Jamie Adult M Adv HW 9 9

1 Murawski Ed LW 1 1


